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12
12
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Mannen

Denis Hanjoul
Pieter Sisk

Ben Broeders
Frederik Ausloos

Thomas Van Nuffelen

Ali Hamdi
Kevin Dotremont

Matthias Vanattenhoven

Kasper Verbeylen
Jonas Vanderborght
Philippe Hiroux
Alpha Boye

Koen Beullens
Amer Ali Hatif
Sacha Voskuilen
Siebe Perdieus
Sam Vanmolecot
Bart Narmon
David Punga

Marc Neefs

Dieter De Coninck
Sebbe Mattheeuws
Bart Coppens

Tom Mombaerts
Pablo Dotremont
Seppe Depuydt
Davy Segers

Cat

sen
jun
sen
sen
sen
sen
sen
sen
sen
jun
jun
jun
sen
sen
jun
sen
jun
sen
mas
mas
sen
jun
sen
sen
sen
sen
mas

Totaal

63
60
57
52
52
49
32
27
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14
20
25
20
14
25

18

15

10
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15
18
16
16
10
14
10

10

16
16
16
16

10
10

G1

7.88
2,27,64
5.50
5.40
4.80
3,52,23
48.73
1,55,29
14.26
14,89 (6)
3.40
7.31
7.93
12.13
25.94
3.50
10.64
12.32
8.52
2,10,95
3.45
2,04,57
58.17
7.88
7.98
2,04,65
4,20,68

G2

7.23
1,50,38

23.98

6.26
5.09

28.81

2,59,93

G3

50.25

G4
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Vrouwen

Elien Vekemans
Bo Brasseur

Mirte Fannes
Hanne Van Loock
Heleen Verstreken
Elena Defréere
Marie Derolez
Nina Hespel

Line Ven

Alba Bruggeman Nelissen
Anne Van Suijdam
Enya Voet

Jill Emmerzaal
Anne Van Suijdam
Anke Vermaelen

A = BK

B = KVV

C = BK U20/U23

D = PK

E = Ranglijsten

F = IAAF Scoring Table

G = Beste seizoensprestatie
H = internationale selecties

Cat

jun
sen
jun
sen
sen
jun
sen
jun
sen
jun
sen
sen
sen
sen
jun

Totaal

48
29
27
26
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12
14
10
10
12
10

10
12
10
10

G1 G2 G3 G4

4.00
25.87 6.02
2,13,63
2,14,84
1.71
12.52
59.92
60.53
9.77
30.50 9.02
8.73
64.43
8.24
8.80
46.57 66.66

G5



